Merk:
XSARA
XSARA
XSARA
XSARA
XSARA
XSARA
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
C-CROSSER
C1

C1

C2

C2

C3

C3

C3

C3

Cc4

Cc4

Cc4

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C6

C6

C8

C8

C8

C8

C8
EVASION
EVASION
JUMPER

Model:

Chiptuning 1.6HDIF :110 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI:90 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI:110 Pk
Chiptuning 1.8 16V:116 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 16V:136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 16V:163 Pk
Chiptuning 1.4 HDI:16V 90PK
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI :75 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI :110PK
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI :90 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI :90 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI :109 PK
Chiptuning 2.2 HDIF :156 Pk
Chiptuning 1.4 HDI :55 Pk
Chiptuning 1.4 HDI :70 Pk
Chiptuning 1.4 HDI :70 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI :110PK
Chiptuning 1.4 HDI:70 Pk
Chiptuning 1.4 HDIF 16V :92 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI :90 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI :110PK
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI :90 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDIF 16V:110 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDIF 16V :136 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDIF 16V :110 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI:90 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI:110 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI 16V  :136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDIF 16V :136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.2 HDIF 16V :173 Pk
Chiptuning 1.8 16V:116 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 16V:136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HPI:140 Pk
Chiptuning 2.2 16V:158 Pk
Chiptuning 3.0 V6 24V:207 Pk
Chiptuning 2.2 HDIF 16V :173 Pk
Chiptuning 2.7 HDIF:208 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDIF:108 Pk
Chiptuning 2.2 HDIF 16V :136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 16V:136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.2 16V:158 Pk
Chiptuning 3.0 V6 24V:207 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 16V:136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI:109 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI: 84 PK

Vermogen:
110 Pk
90 Pk
110 Pk
116 Pk
136 Pk
163 Pk
90 PK
75 Pk
110 PK
90 Pk
90 Pk
109 PK
156 Pk
55 Pk
70 Pk
70 Pk
110 PK
70 Pk
92 Pk
90 PK
110 PK
90 Pk
110 Pk
136 Pk
110 Pk
90 Pk
110 Pk
136 Pk
136 Pk
173 Pk
116 Pk
136 Pk
140 Pk
158 Pk
207 Pk
173 Pk
208 Pk
108 Pk
136 Pk
136 Pk
158 Pk
207 Pk
136 Pk
109 Pk
84 PK

Carlife

tuning:

+ 31 Pk
+ 35 Pk
+ 25 Pk
+ 16 Pk
+ 15 Pk
+ 18 Pk
+ 30 PK
+ 30 Pk
+ 25 PK
+ 28 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 25 PK
+ 30 Pk
+ 25 Pk
+ 24 Pk
+ 24 Pk
+ 25 PK
+ 24 Pk
+ 20 Pk
+ 28 PK
+ 25 PK
+ 30 Pk
+ 25 Pk
+ 32 Pk
+ 27 Pk
+ 35 Pk
+ 25 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 16 Pk
+ 15 Pk
+ 19 Pk
+ 19 Pk
+ 19 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 35 Pk
+ 28 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 15 Pk
+19 Pk
+19 Pk
+ 15 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 25 PK

Carlife

tuning:

+ 60 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+21 Nm
+ 24 Nm
+ 24 Nm
+ 58 NM
+ 65 Nm
+ 73 NM
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 40 NM
+ 60 Nm
+50 Nm
+ 55 Nm
+ 55 Nm
+ 73 NM
+ 55 Nm
+ 45 Nm
+ 65 NM
+ 73 NM
+ 65 Nm
+ 60 Nm
+ 55 Nm
+ 60 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+21 Nm
+ 24 Nm
+ 22 Nm
+ 22 Nm
+ 30 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 70 Nm
+ 67 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 24 Nm
+22 Nm
+ 30 Nm
+ 24 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 50 NM

CHIPTUNING STAAT U AUTO ER NIET BIJ?? Bel ons Tel: 0118 417585

Prijs:

€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 499,00
€ 399,00
€ 499,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 499,00
€ 450,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 499,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€499,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 450,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 450,00
€ 450,00
€ 299,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 450,00
€499,00
€ 450,00
€ 450,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€499,00



JUMPER
JUMPER
JUMPER
JUMPER
JUMPER
JUMPER
JUMPY
JUMPY
JUMPY
JUMPY
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
SAXO
XANTIA
XANTIA
XANTIA
XANTIA
XM

XM

Chiptuning 2.2HDI:101 Pk
Chiptuning 2.8HDI:146 Pk
Chiptuning 2.8HDI:128 Pk
Chiptuning 2.2 HDI DPF :100 Pk
Chiptuning 2.2 HDI DPF :120 Pk
Chiptuning 3.0 HDI DPF:157 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI :90 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0HDI:109 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0HDI:120 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDIF 16V :136 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDI EDC16:90 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 HDIF 16V :110 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI:90 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI 16V :136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 16V:136 Pk
Chiptuning 1.6 16V:118 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI:90 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 HDI:109 Pk
Chiptuning 1.8 16V:110 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 16V:136 Pk
Chiptuning 2.0 TD:109 Pk
Chiptuning 2.5 TD:128 Pk

101 Pk
146 Pk
128 Pk
100 Pk
120 Pk
157 Pk
90 Pk

109 Pk
120 Pk
136 Pk
90 Pk

110 Pk
90 Pk

136 Pk
136 Pk
118 Pk
90 Pk

109 Pk
110 Pk
136 Pk
109 Pk
128 Pk

+ 36 Pk
+ 32 Pk
+ 34 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 27 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 25 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 28 Pk
+ 31 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 32 Pk
+ 15 Pk
+ 12 Pk
+ 30 Pk
+ 25 Pk
+ 15 Pk
+ 15 Pk
+ 27 Pk
+ 30 Pk

+ 70 Nm
+ 55 Nm
+ 60 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 60 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+50 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 60 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+55 Nm
+24 Nm
+16 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 65 Nm
+ 19 Nm
+24 Nm
+ 60 Nm
+ 65 Nm

CHIPTUNING STAAT U AUTO ER NIET BIJ?? Bel ons Tel: 0118 417585

€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€499,00
€499,00
€ 599,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 450,00
€ 450,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 399,00
€ 350,00



